ANC:E

ANC 6E Commission Meeting
April 5,2022 - 6:30 PM

Please click the link below to join the webinar, or scan barcode:

o hitps://tinyurl.com/anc6e2022
o Passcode: 228653

Or Telephone:
o US:+1312626 6799
o Webinar ID: 950 0494 5563
o Passcode: 228653

# | Item Mins | Time
1 | Call to Order and Roll Call 6:30 PM
2 | Approval of Agenda 6:33 PM
3 | Approval of Minutes 1 6:34 PM
4 | PSA Report: Metropolitan Police Department 1D 10 6:35 PM
5 | PSA Report: Metropolitan Police Department 3D 10 6:45 PM
6 | Report of Mayor's Office Reps (MOCRS) 5 6:55 PM
7 | Presentation on Mayor's Proposed Budget 30 7:00 PM
8 | Report from Ward 2 Councilmember Pinto's Office 7:30 PM
9 | Report from Ward 6 Councilmember Allen's Office 7:35 PM
10 | Baan Siam, 425 | Street, NW: Request for Support for Renewal of ABRA Class C 7:40 PM
Restaurant License [6EQ5]
11 | Ottoman Taverna, 425 | Street, NW: Request for Support for Renewal of ABRA Class C 5 7:45 PM
Restaurant License [6EQ5]
12 | 1718 1/2 10th St NW - Support for Historic Review Board Design Approval [6E01] 5 7:50 PM
13 | 1100 6th St NW - Support for Historic Preservation Review Board Design Approval 7:55 PM
[6E04]
14 | Support for NOI: Installation of Road Diversion at the intersection of 4th Street NW 5 8:00 PM
and M Street NW [6E04]
15 | Support for Installation of Commercial Loading Zone on the West Side of the 1000 5 8:05 PM
Block of 5th Street NW [6EQ5]
16 | Resident Proposal to Form a New Public Safety Committee 15 8:10 PM
17 | Letter Protesting the Proposed Closure of the Northwest One Library in the FY23 10 8:25 PM
Budget
18 | Approval of FY22 Q2 Financial Report 5 8:35 PM
19 | Approval of Treasure Report 5 8:40 PM
20 | Approval of Expenses 2 8:45 PM
21 | Announcements 2 8:47 PM
22 | Next Meeting: Tuesday March 1, 2022 1 8:49 PM
23 | Adjournment 0 8:50 PM




